



Print Media Coverage

Publication	Edition	Page No.
Economic Times	Mumbai	5

■ Logistics Co Gati's Profit Rises 11% to ₹5.9 crore

MUMBAI Logistics player Gati posted an 11.2% rise in its net profit at ₹5.9 crore for the December quarter. The company, which is present in express delivery and supply chain management, had posted a post-tax net at ₹5.3 crore in the corresponding quarter last year, it said in an exchange filing. Its total income was up 12% at ₹338 crore during the reporting quarter versus the ₹302 crore, it said.

Publication	Edition	Page No.
Mint	Pan-India	11

EARNINGS

Gati reports net profit of ₹5.06 crore

Mumbai: Transport company **Gati Ltd** reported a net profit of ₹5.06 crore for the quarter ended 31 December 2012, compared with ₹1.03 crore in the year earlier, boosted by other income.

Income from operations grew to ₹326.89 crore in the quarter from ₹320.62 crore in the year earlier. Other income rose to ₹10.72 crore from ₹1.55 crore. **P. R. SANJAI**



Publication	Edition	Page No.
Financial Express	Pan-India	6

Logistics player Gati Q3 net increases 11%

Logistics player Gati posted 11.21% rise in its net profit at ₹5.85 crore for the December quarter. The company, which is present in express delivery and supply chain management, had posted a post tax net at Rs 5.26 crore in the corresponding quarter last year, it said in an exchange filing. Its total income was up 12% at ₹338 crore during the reporting quarter versus the ₹302 crore, it said in an e-mailed statement.



Publication	Edition	Page No.
Janmabhoomi	Mumbai	2

गतीनो योष्णो नई वधीने ३.५८५ करोड
मुंबई, ता. १४ : गतीनो योष्णो नई ११.२१ टका वधीने ५.८५ करोड थयो હતો. लॉजिस्टીક કંપનીની ચાલુ નાણાકીય વર્ષમાં ઓક્ટોબરથી ડિસેમ્બર ત્રિમાસીની કુલ આવક ૧૨ ટકા વધુ ૩.૩૩૮ કરોડ થઈ હોવાનું યાદીમાં જણાવાયું છે.

Publication	Edition	Page No.
Business Bhaskar	Delhi	2

गति के लाभ में 11 फीसदी की बढ़त
मुंबई • लॉजिस्टिक्स सेक्टर की अग्रणी कंपनी गति लिमिटेड ने चालू वित्त वर्ष की तीसरी तिमाही के दौरान बीते वित्त वर्ष की समान अवधि की तुलना में 11.21 फीसदी ज्यादा लाभ अर्जित किया है। अक्टूबर-दिसंबर, 2012 की तिमाही के दौरान कंपनी का शुद्ध लाभ 5.85 करोड़ रुपये पर रहा है, जो कि वित्त वर्ष 2011-12 की समान अवधि के दौरान 5.26 करोड़ रुपये के स्तर पर रहा था। वित्त वर्ष 2012-13 की तीसरी तिमाही के दौरान कंपनी की कुल आय भी 12 फीसदी की बढ़ोतरी दर्ज करते हुए 338 करोड़ रुपये पर पहुंच गई। बीते वित्त वर्ष की समान अवधि के दौरान कंपनी की आय का आंकड़ा 302 करोड़ रुपये पर रहा था।

Publication	Edition	Page No.
Financial Chronicle	Pan-India	6

SMARTSCORE



Gati Q3 profit rises 11%

Logistics player Gati on Monday posted 11.21 per cent rise in its net profit at Rs 5.85 crore for the December quarter, it said in an exchange filing.

Publication	Edition	Page No.
Business Standard(Hindi)	Pan-India	3

गति का मुनाफा 11 फीसदी बढ़ा

लॉजिस्टिक्स कंपनी गति का मुनाफा दिसंबर तिमाही में 11.21 फीसदी बढ़कर 5.85 करोड़ रुपये हो गया। एक्सप्रेस डिलीवरी और आपूर्ति शृंखला प्रबंधन करने वाली कंपनी गति ने शेयर बाजार को बताया कि पिछले साल की इसी अवधि में कंपनी ने 5.26 करोड़ रुपये का मुनाफा दर्ज किया था। कंपनी ने ई-मेल पर भेजे बयान में कहा कि इस तिमाही में उसकी कुल आय 12 फीसदी बढ़कर 338 करोड़ रुपये हो गई जो पिछले साल की इसकी तिमाही में 302 करोड़ रुपये थी। गति का शेयर बंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में सोमवार को 1.55 फीसदी चढ़कर 36.10 रुपये प्रति शेयर पर कारोबार कर रहा था।

भाषा

Publication	Edition	Page No.
Eenadu	All editions	9

అక్టోబరు-డిసెంబరు ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు				
(కోట్ల రూపాయల్లో)				
కంపెనీ	నికర లాభం/(నష్టం)		మొత్తం ఆదాయం	
	2012-13	2011-12	2012-13	2011-12
యాక్విస్ బ్యాంకు	1,347.22	1,102.27	8,580.30	7,206.77
పెట్రోనెట్ ఎల్ఎన్జీ	318.50	314.79	8,423	---
ఎన్ఐఐటీ టెక్	56	64	514	433
గతి	5.85	5.26	338	302
జైప్రకాశ్ పవర్	(97.58)	59.52	399.17	367.59
శ్రీగణేశ్ జ్యువెలరీ	98.90	--	2,858.07	2,853.59
సౌత్ ఇండియన్ బ్యాంక్	128	102	1,194	1,004
షాలిమార్ పెయింట్స్	4.69	3.77	143.78	125.91
రిలయన్స్ ఇండస్ట్రీయల్ ఇన్ఫ్రా	6.28	5.99	20.83	15.15
ఎస్సార్ ఆయిల్	32	(362)	25,909	13,897
ముత్తూట్ ఫైనాన్స్	270	251	1,365	1,230

Publication	Edition	Page No.
Sakshi	All editions	14

గతి నికరలాభంలో 8% వృద్ధి



హైదరాబాద్, బిజినెస్ బ్యూరో: కొరియర్, సప్లై ఛైన్ సేవలను అందించే రాష్ట్రానికి చెందిన గతి లిమిటెడ్ డిసెంబర్ 31తో ముగిసిన ద్వితీయ త్రైమాసికానికి నికర లాభంలో 8 శాతం వృద్ధిని నమోదు చేసింది. అంతకుముందు సంవత్సరం ఇదే కాలానికి రూ.5.2 కోట్లుగా ఉన్న నికరలాభం 7.7 కోట్లకు చేరుకోగా ఇదే సమయంలో ఆదాయం 12 శాతం పెరిగి రూ.302 కోట్ల నుంచి రూ.338 కోట్లకు చేరుకున్నట్లు కంపెనీ మంగళ వారం విడుదల చేసిన ప్రకటనలో పేర్కొంది.



Publication	Edition	Page No.
Amar Ujala	Delhi	15

गति लिमिटेड की आमदनी 12% बढ़ी

गति लिमिटेड का चालू वित्तीय वर्ष की गत 31 दिसंबर को समाप्त तिमाही में कुल आमदनी 12 फीसदी बढ़कर 338 करोड़ रुपये हो गई। वित्तीय वर्ष की पिछली तिमाही में कंपनी की कुल आमदनी 302 करोड़ रुपये थी। समीक्षाधीन अवधि में कंपनी का शुद्ध लाभ

7.7 करोड़ रुपये रहा, जबकि इससे पिछली तिमाही में कंपनी को 5.2 करोड़ रुपये का नुकसान हुआ था।

Publication	Edition	Page No.
Andhra Jyoti	All editions	6

గతి లాభం 8 కోట్లు

హైదరాబాద్ (ఆంధ్రజ్యోతి బిజినెస్) : ఎక్స్ప్రెస్ డిస్ట్రిబ్యూషన్, సప్లయ్ చైన్ సంస్థ గతి లిమిటెడ్ డిసెంబర్తో ముగిసిన ద్వితీయ త్రైమాసికంలో ప్రోత్సాహకర ఫలితాలను ప్రకటించింది. అక్టోబర్ - డిసెంబర్ త్రైమాసికానికి గాను 338 కోట్ల రూపాయల మొత్తం రాబడిపై 8 కోట్ల రూపాయల నికర లాభాన్ని సాధించినట్లు గతి వెల్లడించింది. గత ఏడాది ఇదే కాలంలో కంపెనీ మొత్తం రాబడులు 302 కోట్ల రూపాయలుండగా నికర లాభం 5 కోట్ల రూపాయలుగా ఉంది. వచ్చే రెండు మూడేళ్లలో భారత వృద్ధి రేటు 5 నుంచి 8 శాతానికి చేరుకుంటుందని ప్రభుత్వం అంచనా వేస్తుండటంతో భవిష్యత్ పట్ల కంపెనీ ఆశాజనకంగా ఉందని అంతే కాకుండా ఈ రంగం కూడా అదే స్థాయిలో వృద్ధిని సాధించవచ్చని విశ్వసిస్తున్నట్లు గతి సీఇఓ మహేంద్ర అగర్వాల్ చెప్పారు. త్రైమాసిక సమీక్షా కాలంలో గతి-కిన్టెట్టు (గతి-కెడబ్ల్యుఇ) రాబడులు 8 శాతం వృద్ధి చెంది 209 కోట్ల రూపాయల నుంచి 225 కోట్ల రూపాయలకు పెరిగినట్లు కంపెనీ తెలిపింది. కాగా ఈ కాలంలో గతి-కెడబ్ల్యుఇ తన వాటాదారులకు 6.9 కోట్ల రూపాయల మధ్యంతర డివిడెండ్ను ప్రకటించింది. అలాగే కంపెనీ కోల్డ్ చెయిన్ సొల్యూషన్స్ సంస్థ గతి కౌసర్ రాబడులు కూడా 17 శాతం వృద్ధి చెందినట్లు పేర్కొంది.



జాయింట్ వెంచర్ సంస్థ గతి కెడబ్ల్యుఇ కార్యకలాపాలను నానాటికి విస్తరించటంతో పాటు ఇప్పటికే ఎమర్సన్, ఇదేమిట్సు, తోషిబా, పయసీర్, పుజి ఎలక్ట్రిక్ వంటి కంపెనీలతో ఒప్పందాలను కుదుర్చుకున్నట్లు గతి తెలిపింది. అలాగే చెన్నైలో అదనంగా 50 వేల చదరపు అడుగుల డిస్ట్రిబ్యూషన్ స్థలాన్ని చేర్చుకున్నట్లు పేర్కొంది. భారత్-పాకిస్తాన్, భారత్-ఆఫ్ఘనిస్తాన్ సహా సార్క దేశాల్లో వాణిజ్యపరమైన అవకాశాలను చేజిక్కించుకోవటంపై మరింత దృష్టిని కేంద్రీకరిస్తున్నట్లు తెలిపింది. అంతేకాకుండా సెప్టెంబర్ త్రైమాసికంలో ప్రవేశపెట్టిన గతి ఇ కామర్స్ ప్రస్తుతం రోజుకు ఎనిమిది వేల ప్యాకేజీలను డెలివరీ చేస్తోందని, ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం ముగిసే నాటికల్లా ఈ సామర్థ్యాన్ని 20 వేలకు విస్తరించుకోవాలని లక్ష్యంగా పెట్టుకున్నట్లు గతి వెల్లడించింది.



Online Coverages

Transport firm Gati reports Rs.5.06 crore net profit

Mint

Transport company Gati Ltd reported a net profit of Rs.5.06 crore in the quarter ended 31December 2012 compared with Rs.1.03 crore in the year earlier boosted by other income. Income from operations grew to Rs.326.89 crore in the quarter from Rs.320.62 crore in the year earlier. Other income rose to Rs.10.72 crore from Rs.1.55 crore

Click On: <http://www.livemint.com/Companies/JzqfafN2zNZVXmTZyCY5XK/Transportfirm-Gati-reports-506-crore-net-profit.html>

Gati Q3 profit jumps nearly five-fold on one time gain

Myiris

Gati, the company engaged in express distribution and supply chain solution, reported a increase of 4.91 times in consolidated net profit on one time gain on sale of land. During the quarter, the net profit of the company stood at Rs 50.6 million as compared to Rs10.3 million in the same period last year.

Click On:

<http://www.myiris.com/newsCentre/storyShow.php?fileR=20130114110955715&dir=2013/01/14&secID=resultanal&code1=&code>

Gati Q2 profit jumps 5 times, stock up 4%

MoneyControl

Gati that offers an integrated express distribution and customized supply chain solutions has reported consolidated net profit of Rs 5 crore in the second quarter of current financial year 2012-13, increase by 400 percent compared to a year ago period Gati that offers an integrated express distribution and customized supply chain solutions has reported consolidated net profit of Rs 5 crore in the second quarter of current financial year 2012-13, increase by 400 percent compared to a year ago period.

Click On: http://www.moneycontrol.com/news/results/gati-q2-profit-jumps-5-timesstock4_807456.html



Gati Q3 Net up 11%

FinancialChronicle

Logistics player Gati today posted 11.21 per cent rise in its net profit at Rs 5.85 crore for the December quarter. The company, which is present in express delivery and supply chain management, had posted a post tax net at Rs 5.26 crore in the corresponding quarter last year, it said in an exchange filing. Its total income was up 12 per cent at Rs 338 crore during the reporting quarter versus the Rs 302 crore, it said in an e-mailed statement.

Click On: <http://www.mydigitalfc.com/companies/gati-q3-net-11-964>

Gati Q3 Net up 11 pc

Money Control

Mumbai, Jan 14 (PTI) Logistics player Gati today posted 11.21 per cent rise in its net profit at Rs 5.85 crore for the December quarter. The company, which is present in express delivery and supply chain management, had posted a post tax net at Rs 5.26 crore in the corresponding quarter last year, it said in an exchange filing. Its total income was up 12 per cent at Rs 338 crore during the reporting quarter versus the Rs 302 crore, it said in an e-mailed statement. Gati shares were trading at Rs 36.10 apiece, up 1.55 per cent, on the BSE, whose 30-share benchmark was up 0.82 per cent.

Click On: http://www.moneycontrol.com/news/wire-news/gati-q3-net11-pc_807502.html

Gati Q3 Net up 11%

Zee Business

Mumbai: Logistics player Gati on Monday posted 11.21 percent rise in its net profit at Rs 5.85 crore for the December quarter.

The company, which is present in express delivery and supply chain management, had posted a post tax net at Rs 5.26 crore in the corresponding quarter last year, it said in an exchange filing. Its total income was up 12 percent at Rs 338 crore during the reporting quarter versus the Rs 302 crore, it said in an e-mailed statement.

Click On: http://zeenews.india.com/business/news/companies/gati-q3-net-up-11_68052.html

Gati Q3 net profit up 11 per cent

Financial Express

Mumbai: Logistics player Gati today posted 11.21 per cent rise in its net profit at Rs 5.85 crore for the December quarter.

The company, which is present in express delivery and supply chain management, had posted a post tax net at Rs 5.26 crore in the corresponding quarter last year, it said in an exchange filing. Its total income was up 12 per cent at Rs 338 crore during the reporting quarter versus the Rs 302 crore, it said in an e-mailed statement.

Click On: <http://www.financialexpress.com/news/gati-q3-net-profit-up-11-per-cent/1059150>



Gati Q3 Net profit up by 11 pc

Economic Times

MUMBAI: Logistics player Gati BSE 0.55 % today posted 11.21 per cent rise in its net profit at Rs 5.85 crore for the December quarter.

The company, which is present in express delivery and supply chain management, had posted a post tax net at Rs 5.26 crore in the corresponding quarter last year, it said in an exchange filing. Its total income was up 12 per cent at Rs 338 crore during the reporting quarter versus the Rs 302 crore, it said in an e-mailed statement.

Click On: <http://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/news-by-company/earnings/earningsnews/gati-q3-net-profit-up-by-11-pc/articleshow/18019306.cms>

Gati Q3 Net profit up by 11 pc

NDTV Profit

Logistics player Gati today posted 11.21 per cent rise in its net profit at Rs. 5.85 crore for the December quarter.

The company, which is present in express delivery and supply chain management, had posted a post-tax net at Rs. 5.26 crore in the corresponding quarter last year, it said in an exchange filing. Its total income was up 12 per cent at Rs. 338 crore during the reporting quarter versus the Rs. 302 crore, it said in an e-mailed statement.

Click On: <http://profit.ndtv.com/news/market/article-gati-q3-net-profit-up-11-per-cent-316109>